
asepsis cuspidor
C-3250

ITEM 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PART DESCRIPTION
Cup Fill Spout.................................
Body, Cuspidor Spouts, Nickel..
Plastic Elbow, 1/8".........................
Cup Filler Valve ..............................
Bowl Rinse Spout..........................
Bowl Rinse Valve ...........................
Screw, 6-32 x 5/8"..........................
Flat Washer 5/8 x 1 .......................
Hex Nut, 5/8"-24............................
Air Reservoir....................................
Signal Valve.....................................
Cup Holder Drain Barb ...............
Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" .......................
Plug, .652-1/2"................................
Bleed Valve......................................
Drain Shaft ......................................

PART NUMBER
132-068
132-065
022-038
132-018
132-067
132-020
001-159
003-017
002-519
132-044
132-035
132-047
001-087
010-046
132-122
132-103

ITEM
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

ITEM
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

PART DESCRIPTION
Bushing...................................................
Screw, 10-32 x 3/8" ..............................
Vacuum Cover ......................................
Screw, 1/4" -20 x 1-1/4"......................
Post Clamp.............................................
Post Mount Bracket ............................
Screw, 8-32 x 1/4”. .................................
Mounting Bracket, CV Cannister.....
Strain Relief............................................
HVE Plug .................................................
Vacuum Cannister (uses 131-052 screen) 
Washer, Flat 7/16”..................................
Washer, Flat, (.515”ID, .875”OD).......
1/4" Quick Disconnect .......................
Electric Wire, Low Voltage.................
Washer, SAE Flat 7/16” S ....................

PART DESCRIPTION
Electric Tgl. Switch, Low Voltage ......
Universal Handpiece Holder .............
Autoclavable S/E Valve ........................
Vacuum Handpiece Holder................
Autoclavable Standard HVE Valve ...
Drain Assembly......................................
Holder Bar ................................................
Cuspidor Frame. .....................................
Screw, 10-32 x 3/4". ...............................
Cover..........................................................
O-Ring, Ceramic Bowl..........................
Bowl, Ceramic.........................................
Strainer......................................................

PART NUMBER
013-017
001-070
132-109
001-169
105-088
132-104
001-149
131-039
132-108
010-009
131-021
003-035
003-059
024-003
016-008
003-047

PART NUMBER
016-020
141-023
132-102
141-037
112-262
132-041
132-111
132-102
001-034
132-101
017-150
132-110
132-008

QTY
1
1
4
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1

QTY
1
4
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

QTY
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1

Rev 6  2/16/10


